
                      
                                              
HOT COFFEE OR TEA         
SODA            
ICED TEA      
MILK                            

BEVERAGES 

2.75
3.25
3.25

3.50
3.50

3.25  

3.50

LARGESMALL 

VANILLA ICE CREAM    
SPUMONI ICE CREAM    
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE   
CHOCOLATE MOUSSECAKE   
TIRAMISU      
CANNOLLI                                        

DESSERTS

SALADS

LARGECRISP DINNER SALAD                                    
Mixed green lettuce and red cabbage
 topped with tomato, pepperoncini 
and your favorite dressing                              
ANTIOPASTO SALAD (Small serves 2)
(Large Serves 4-6) Crisp lettuce, Italian
 meats, cheese, black olives, mushrooms,
 tomato, pepperoncini with Dino’s house 
Italian dressing

5.00 7.00

12.00  16.00

SMALL

MINESTRONE    CUP      4.50            PASTA & FAGIOLI   CUP        5.00
    BOWL   5.00                                BOWL    5.50

SOUP

Mozzarella Sticks            

Fried Zucchini                      
Fiery Fingers                      

Italian Sausage 
Italian Meatball (2)   
Mozzarella  Cheese    
Salad Dressing
Alferdo Sauce
Meat sauce         
Tomato Sauce                                                                      

SIDE DISHES

(14pcs.)     

(14pcs.) 

(7pcs.) 16.00 10.00

ITALIAN SANDWICHES 

COLD 
Served with lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions, pepperoncini, 

mayo, mustard and Dino’s Italian Dressing

HOT (Served with onions & green peppers)

                     SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

CHEESE              12.00  13.00  14.00

EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING              2. 00            2.50              3.00

VEGETARIAN      17.00            20.00              23.00
(Mushrooms, olives, tomato, onions, & bell peppers)

MEAT LOVERS     22.00             24.00              26.00
(Sausage, pepperoni, canadian bacon, ham, salami)

BBQ Chicken     22.00   24.00          26.00
(Shredded chicken breast, Sweet Baby Rays BBQ sauce, 
gouda, mozzarella, cilantro & red onions)

Chicken Alfredo     22.00    24.00          26.00
(Shredded Chicken breast, Alfredo sauce, gouda, 
mozzarella, spinach, & mushrooms)

DINO’S DELUXE     22.00     24.00          26.00
(Sausage, pepperoni, Canadian bacon, anchovies,
mushrooms, green peppers, black olives, onion,
pineapple and tomato.
May omit up to 3 items and no substitutions)

CALZONE (A large turnover made of pizza                                    16.00

olives mushrooms and your choice of 2 pizza
toppings baked to a golden brown and served 
with meat sauce) 

DINO’S PIZZA IS MADE SICILIAN STYLE WITH THICK CRUST
Small gluten-free crust additional: $3.00  

TOPPINGS AVAILABLE:
Sausage, pepperoni, ham, Canadian bacon, salami, anchovies, 

mushrooms, jalapeños, green peppers, black olives, onions, 
pineapple, tomato and extra cheese

PIZZA

YOUR CHOICE OF SPAGHETTI, RAVIOLI OR COMBO
With tomato sauce or meat sauce with one meatball, 
Served with soup or salad
CUP OF SOUP OR SALAD WITH GARLIC BREAD
CHEESE PIZZA
 Additional toppings at 0.50 each

PER BAMBINI (Children under 13)

PASTA
Dino’s sauces are made from Old Italian family recipes. The Bolognese is a full-bodied meat sauce.
The Pomodoro is a tomato sauce with a bold combination of basil, black pepper, salt, and garlic..

All dinners and lunches are served with garlic bread and your  choice of soup or salad.
(Lunch hours from 11:00am to 3:00pm. Dinner after 3:00pm)

Lasagne Al Forno Baked layers of pasta, 
ground beef, bolognese sauce, 
ricotta, & mozzarella cheese

ricotta cheese, parmesan cheese, & spices
Topped with bolognese sauce & mozzarella cheese 
   

w/ beef, sausage, ricotta, parmesan cheese
& spices. Topped w/ Bolognese sauce & spices.   

Chicken cacciatore in pomodoro 
sauce served over a bed of spaghetti  

Eggplant parmigiana  w/ your choice of 
bolognese or pomodoro sauce 
served with a side of spaghetti

Linguine w/ Baby Clams, 
simmered in pomodoro sauce

Veal parmigiana sauteed, topped w/ 
melted cheese & bolognese sauce 
served with a side of spaghetti. 

for an additional 1.00 for lunch & 2.00 for dinner
for $3.00

SMALL        LARGE
Regular sub                 10.50  15.00
dry salami, cotto salami, mortadella, provolone cheese
Roast Beef & Cheese        11.00  15.50
Salami & Cheese     10.50  15.00
Ham & Cheese         10.50  15.00
Turkey & Cheese     11.00  15.50

Roast Beef       11.00  15.50 
Roast Beef & Cheese     12.00  16.50
Meatball & Meat Sauce     10.50  15.00
Meatball, Cheese, & Meat Sauce   11.50  16.00
Sausage & Meat Sauce     10.50  15.00
Sausage, Cheese, & Meat Sauce   11.50  16.00

Tomato Sauce
                               
Meat Sauce                                 

2 meatballs & meat sauce 
(Lunch 1 meatball)             

2 Italian sausages & meat sauce 
(Lunch 1 sausage)

AL FORNO (Simmered with meat sauce, 
topped w/ mozzarella cheese and baked 
to perfection)

Served w/ baby clams simmered                       
in our tomato sauce

14.30

14.55

14.80

14.80

14.80

15.80

15.80

15.05

16.30

16.30

16.30

17.30

17.30

17.55

17.80

17.80

17.80

19.80

(14pcs.)     (7pcs.) 16.00 10.00

11.00
(14pcs.)     (7pcs.) 16.00 10.00

Anchovies                         
Pepperoncini                  
Sautéed Mushrooms   
Garlic Cheese Bread    
Garlic Bread                    
Plain Bread 

9.00
9.00
4.00
1.00/6.00
6.00
5.50
5.00

1.99
1.99
6.50
7.00
4.50
3.00

11.00

9.00
8.50

5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25

15.80

15.80

15.80

15.80

15.80

15.80

15.80

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

19.80

19.80

19.80

19.80

19.80

19.80

19.80

Fettuccine alfredo 15.30         16.80            19.30

Add chicken or mushrooms for  $3.00
5.50

Chicken parmigiana w/ pomodoro
sauce served w/a side of spaghetti

15.80         17.30           19.80


