## PASTA

Dino's sauces are made from Old Italian family recipes. The Bolognese is a full-bodied meat sauce. The Pomodoro is a tomato sauce with a bold combination of basil, black pepper, salt, and garlic All dinners and lunches are served with garlic bread and your choice of soup or salad. (Lunch hours from 11:00am to 3:00pm. Dinner after 3:00pm)						
	UNCH AL	A CARTE	DINNER			
Tomato Sauce	14.30	15.80	17.30			
Meat Sauce	14.55	15.05	17.55			
2 meatballs & meat sauce (Lunch 1 meatball)	14.80	16.30	17.80			
2 Italian sausages & meat sauce (Lunch 1 sausage)	14.80	16.30	17.80			
AL FORNO (Simmered with meat sauce, topped w/ mozzarella cheese and baked to perfection)	14.80	16.30	17.80			
Served w/ baby clams simmered in our tomato sauce	15.80	17.30	19.80			
SECONDA SELECTA						
Lasagne Al Forno Baked layers of pasta, ground beef, bolognese sauce, ricotta, & mozzarella cheese	15.80	17.30	19.80			
Manicotti. Baked crepes stuffed w/ ricotta cheese, parmesan cheese, & spices Topped with bolognese sauce & mozzarella	15.80 cheese	17.30	19.80			
Cannelloni. Baked pasta crepes stuffed w/ beef, sausage, ricotta, parmesan cheese & spices. Topped w/ Bolognese sauce & spic	15.80	17.30	19.80			
Chicken cacciatore in pomodoro sauce served over a bed of spaghetti	15.80	17.30	19.80			
Eggplant parmigiana w/ your choice of bolognese or pomodoro sauce served with a side of spaghetti	15.80	17.30	19.80			
Linguine w/ Baby Clams, simmered in pomodoro sauce	15.80	17.30	19.80			
Veal parmigiana sauteed, topped w/ melted cheese & bolognese sauce served with a side of spaghetti.	15.80	17.30	19.80			
Chicken parmigiana w/ pomodoro sauce served w/a side of spaghetti	15.80	17.30	19.80			
Fettuccine alfredo	15.30	16.80	19.30			
Add chicken or mushrooms for \$3.00	)					

Add chicken or mushrooms for \$3.00

## ITALIAN SANDWICHES

## COLD

COLI	)						
	Served with lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions, pepperoncini, mayo, mustard and Dino's Italian Dressing						
	io s italian	SMALL 10.50	LARGE 15.00				
Regular sub dry salami, cotto salami, mortadel	la provolo		15.00				
Roast Beef & Cheese	ia, provoio	11.00	15.50				
Salami & Cheese		10.50	15.00				
Ham & Cheese		10.50	15.00				
Turkey & Cheese		11.00	15.50				
Turkey & Cheese		11.00	15.50				
HOT (Served with onions & green peppers)							
Roast Beef		11.00	15.50				
Roast Beef & Cheese		12.00	16.50				
Meatball & Meat Sauce		10.50	15.00				
Meatball, Cheese, & Meat Sauce		11.50	16.00				
Sausage & Meat Sauce		10.50	15.00				
Sausage, Cheese, & Meat Sauce		11.50	16.00				
PIZZ	A						
DINO'S PIZZA IS MADE SICILIAN STYLE WITH THICK CRUST Small gluten-free crust additional: \$3.00							
-							
TOPPINGS AV							
Sausage, pepperoni, ham, Canad							
mushrooms, jalapeños, green p			lions,				
pineapple, tomato a	SMALL	neese MEDIUM	LARGE				
CHEESE	12.00	13.00	14.00				
EACH ADDITIONAL TOPPING	2.00	2.50	3.00				
VEGETARIAN	17.00	20.00	23.00				
(Mushrooms, olives, tomato, onions, & bell peppers)							
MEAT LOVERS	22.00	24.00	26.00				
(Sausage, pepperoni, canadian ba	con, ham, s	salami)					
BBQ Chicken	22.00	24.00	26.00				
(Shredded chicken breast, Sweet E			20.00				
gouda, mozzarella, cilantro & red onions)							
Chicken Alfredo	22.00	24.00	26.00				
(Shredded Chicken breast, Alfredo	sauce, doi	uda,					
mozzarella, spinach, & mushroom		,					
DINO'S DELUXE	22.00	24.00	26.00				
(Sausage, pepperoni, Canadian ba							
mushrooms, green peppers, black							
pineapple and tomato.	011103, 0111	0.1.)					
May omit up to 3 items and no substitutions)							
CALZONE (A large turney or mede	of pizza		16.00				
CALZONE (A large turnover made			10.00				
	dough stuffed with mozzarella cheese, black olives mushrooms and your choice of 2 pizza						
toppings baked to a golden brown	n and serve	a					

with meat sauce)

MINESTRONE	CUP BOWL	4.50 5.00	PAST	a & Fagio	LI CUP BOWI	5.00 L 5.50		
SALADS								
CRISP DINNER	SALAD				SMALI	LL	ARGE	
Mixed green le topped with to and your favor	omato, j ite dres	peppero sing	oncini		5.00		7.00	
ANTIOPASTO S (Large Serves 4 meats, cheese, tomato, peppe Italian dressing	l-6) Cris , black c eroncini	p lettuc olives, m	e, Italiar nushrooi	ms,	12.00	)	16.00	
SIDE DISHES								
Mozzarella Stick	cs (14p	ocs.)	16.00		(7pcs.)	10	.00	
Buffalo Wings (BBQ Mild, BBQ	(14p	ocs.)	16.00		(7pcs.)	10	.00	
Fried Zucchini		ocs.)	11.00		(7, , , , )	10	~~	
Fiery Fingers	(14)	ocs.)	16.00		(7pcs.)	10	.00	
Italian Sausage Italian Meatball Mozzarella Che Salad Dressing Alferdo Sauce Meat sauce Tomato Sauce	. ,	9.00 9.00 4.00 1.00/6 6.00 5.50 5.00	5.00	Anchovie Pepperor Sautéed Garlic Ch Garlic Bre Plain Bre	ncini Mushroo eese Brea ead		1.99 1.99 6.50 7.00 4.50 3.00	
PER BAMBINI (Children under 13)								
YOUR CHOICE OF SPAGHETTI, RAVIOLI OR COMBO 11.00 With tomato sauce or meat sauce with one meatball,								
Served with soup or salad CUP OF SOUP OR SALAD WITH GARLIC BREAD 9.00								
CHEESE PIZZA 8.50 Additional toppings at 0.50 each								
		DESS	SERTS					
		٨				5.25		
VANILLA ICE CREAM 5.25 SPUMONI ICE CREAM 5.25								
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE 5.25								
CHOCOLATE MOUSSECAKE				5.25				
TIRAMISU						5.25		
CANNOLLI		BEVER	AGES		-	5.25		
SMALL LARGE								
HOT COFFEE	ORTEA	4		2.75	3	3.50		
SODA ICED TEA				3.25		3.50		
MILK				3.25		3.50		
-				3.25	1	5.50		